Plac

Namn

Rak Lista

N o 0o~ 0N PR

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Tomas Tillman
Anders Lindstrom
James Lindstrom
Johan Eklund

Laura Fogh Henriksen

Sebastian Koponen

Lars-Goran
Guldbrandsson

Christer Helgesson
Hugo Hornsten
Carina Lindstrém
Kent Wiman

Ralf Hedstrém
Ingvar Bylund
Arne Backman
Jacob Lindstrom
Rune Pousette
Lars Ake Holgersson
Adam Jigler
Jimmy Ekberg
Tomas Persson
Joel Karlsson
Conny Pihl

Marie Thunstrom
Hans Fryklund
Filip Lindberg
Stefan Lundin
Jonathan Elfving
Jimmy Persson
Jan Hornqvist
Mikael Holgersson
Tommy Thelin
Anders Landstrom
Christian Modén
Jani Martiskainen
Andreas Amsjo

den 19 maj 2023

Resultatlista
Div.2 Norra B, Norrtdilje BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 6 maj 2023
Spelplats: Norrtélje BGK Mos

Klubb

Norrtélje BGK

Umea Bangolfklubb
Umea Bangolfklubb
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Umed Bangolfklubb
Tantogardens BGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb

Norrtélije BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Norrtélije BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Tantogardens BGK
Umed Bangolfklubb
Enkopings BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Enkopings BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Hofors BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Hofors BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Tantogardens BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Norrtélje BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Hofors BGK

Hofors BGK

Hofors BGK
Norrtalije BGK

S1

31

29
32
34
34

33
34
33
34
33

37
33
33
36
38
35

32

39
37

35
37
36
35
35
37
33
36

S2

32
29
32
34

34

34
31

36
35
37

38
36

36
33

33
36

33
38
35

36

41
41
41
37

S3

32
31
36
34
28
31

33
37
31
30

34

33
33
36
41
36
36
33
36
34
33
35
34
35
35

37
35
39
33

32
35

35
33
33

35
34
36
33

33
31
32
36

33
32
32
32
37

34

31

39

34

35

35

31
36

S5

29
30
30
29
32
32

30
30

35

32
34
33
34

30
32
36
38
36
34
35
37
32
37

36
36
34
38
38

156
125
127
129
129
164
33

165
166
100
168
68

102
136
136
172
69

173
173
104
139
174
70

175
176
141
106
106
71

142
108
182
182
184
37

Sida

1

Snitt

31,2
31,3
31,8
32,3
32,3
32,8
33,0

33,0
33,2
33,3
33,6
34,0
34,0
34,0
34,0
34,4
34,5
34,6
34,6
34,7
34,8
34,8
35,0
35,0
35,2
35,3
35,3
35,3
35,5
35,5
36,0
36,4
36,4
36,8
37,0

av



Plac Namn

Rak Lista

36 Anders Lind

37 Albin Leanders

38 Rolf Horngvist

39 Calle Lindberg

40 Anna-Karin Nordberg

den 19 maj 2023

Klubb

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Hofors BGK

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Tantogardens BGK

S1

35

48
37

S2

38
38
37
37
40

S3

S4

36
38
38
34

S5 S:a

- 111

35 190
39 116

Sida

2

Snitt

37,0
37,0
37,5
38,0
38,7

av



